NPN
New Product News
1/4
TaeguTec Solid End Mill Line
September 2022
TTA101 Grade with ta-C Coating
for Aluminum Machining

TaeguTec's MAXI-RUSH line now includes a new grade with coating _ the TTA101 _ that
continues to expand the line's range of aluminum machining solutions.
NPN
3/4
TaeguTec Solid End Mill Line
New Product News
September 2022
• Wrench should be ordered separately.
• TTA101 grade : ta-C coating
MXEE-A02
Designation Feed
(mm/tooth)
Dimension (mm) Grade
DC RE APMX THSZMS DCONMS LF UF10  TTA101
MXEE 100L07R05A02S06 0.035-0.090 10 0.5 7 S06 9.7 13
100L07R10A02S06 0.035-0.090 10 1.0 7 S06 9.7 13
120L09R05A02S08 0.035-0.110 12 0.5 9 S08 11.7 16.5
MXEE-A02
DC
DCONMS

H•A
60˚
H•A
90˚
Miniature
Short ShortH•A
10˚
4-8
H•A
28˚
Designation Feed
(mm/tooth)
Dimension (mm) Grade
DC RE APMX THSZMS DCONMS LF UF10  TTA101
MXEE 080L05R05A03S05 0.030-0.080 8 0.5 5 S05 7.7 10
100L06R05A03S06 0.035-0.090 10 0.5 6 S06 9.7 13
100L06R10A03S06 0.035-0.090 10 1.0 6 S06 9.7 13
120L08R05A03S08 0.035-0.110 12 0.5 8 S08 11.7 16.5
120L08R10A03S08 0.035-0.110 12 1.0 8 S08 11.7 16.5
160L10R00A03S10 0.040-0.130 16 - 10 S10 15.3 20.5
160L10R10A03S10 0.040-0.130 16 1.0 10 S10 15.3 20.5
160L10R20A03S10 0.040-0.130 16 2.0 10 S10 15.3 20.5
200L12R05A03S12 0.050-0.150 20 0.5 12 S12 18.3 25.5
200L12R10A03S12 0.050-0.150 20 1.0 12 S12 18.3 25.5
200L12R20A03S12 0.050-0.150 20 2.0 12 S12 18.3 25.5
MXEE-A03
MXEE-03
RE
DC

4-6
3,4
MXBE-BGA
DCONMSRE
DC
APMX
LF
THSZMS
Designation Feed
(mm/tooth)
Dimension (mm) Grade
DC RE APMX THSZMS DCONMS LF UF10  TTA101
MXBE 080L05-BGA02S05 0.030-0.080 8 3.982(1) 5 S05 7.7 10
100L07-BGA02S06 0.035-0.090 10 4.982(1) 7 S06 9.7 13
120L09-BGA02S08 0.035-0.110 12 5.987(2) 9 S08 11.7 16.5
160L12-BGA02S10 0.040-0.130 16 7.978(2) 12 S10 15.3 20.5
200L15-BGA02S12 0.050-0.150 20 9.972(2) 15 S12 18.3 25.5
직각 측면 가공
Shouldering
직선 램핑
Straight ramping